Company

Taul Equipment
Louisville Tractor, Inc

Hartland Equipment Corp.

New Albany Tractor, Inc.
Whayne Supply Co.

Louisville Tractor, Inc

Hartland Equipment Corp.

New Albany Tractor, Inc.
Taul Equipment

Whayne Supply Co.

Tractor Mower and Two 15 Foot Mower Decks
Bid Opening April 4, 2007 @ 10:00 a.m.

Tractor Bid

$16,862.00

$18,560.00

$19,087.00
No Bid
No Bid

Mower Deck/Each

X2
$12,548.00
$12,971.92
$15,489.00
$17,669.00
$15,882.25
$19,561.00

Brand

New Holland MC 35
John Deere 1445 Series |l
John Deere 1445 Series I

Brand

Bush Hog 2715 Legend

Alamo Eagle 15
Schulte XH1500 111
Schulte XH1500 111
Schulte XH1500 111

Warranty

2 Yrs.
2Yrs
2Yrs

Warranty

N/A

1Yr. All, 5 Yr Gearboxes
1YrAll2nd Yr 75% 3rd
& 4th Yr 50% 5th Yr 25%
1YrAll5 Yrs Gearboxes

Extended Warranty

Power Train 5 Yrs @ $690.00

2 Additional Yrs. @ $761.00
3 Additional Yrs @ $449.00

Extended Warramty

N/A

1 Additional Yr Full @ $1,500.00

N/A
N/A
N/A



