Tractor Mower and Two 15 Foot Mower Decks Bid Opening April 4, 2007 @ 10:00 a.m.

Company	Tractor Bid	Brand	Warranty	Extended Warranty
Taul Equipment	\$16,862.00	New Holland MC 35	2 Yrs.	Power Train 5 Yrs @ \$690.00
Louisville Tractor, Inc	\$18,560.00	John Deere 1445 Series II	2 Yrs	2 Additional Yrs. @ \$761.00
Hartland Equipment Corp. New Albany Tractor, Inc. Whayne Supply Co.	\$19,087.00 No Bid No Bid	John Deere 1445 Series II	2 Yrs	3 Additional Yrs @ \$449.00
	Mower Deck/Each X2	Brand	Warranty	Extended Warramty
Louisville Tractor, Inc	\$12,548.00	Bush Hog 2715 Legend	N/A	N/A
Hartland Equipment Corp.	\$12,971.92	Dush hog 27 15 Legenu		
New Albany Tractor, Inc.	\$15,489.00	Alamo Eagle 15	1 Yr. All, 5 Yr Gearboxes	1 Additional Yr Full @ \$1,500.00
Taul Equipment	\$17,669.00	Schulte XH1500 III	1 Yr All 2nd Yr 75% 3rd	N/A
	\$15,882.25	Schulte XH1500 III	& 4th Yr 50% 5th Yr 25%	N/A
Whayne Supply Co.	\$19,561.00	Schulte XH1500 III	1 Yr All 5 Yrs Gearboxes	N/A